
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
1 

No. 
68 
88 
2 

199 
00 
57 
4 

56 
3 

12 

Class 
FM 
FE 
FM 
P2 
FM 
FM 
FE 
FM 
FM 
FA 

Name 
Bryce Cornet 
Robert Vanman 
Travis Renegar 
Dennis Cox 
Gregory Byrne MD 
Roger Addison 
Mike Littrell 
Rick Sanders 
Ryan McLaughlin 
Steven Ford 

Hometown 
Norman OK 
Allen TX 
Edinburg TX 
Austin TX 
Southlake TX 
Edmond OK 
Cypress TX 
Granbury TX 
Evergreen CO 
Dallas TX 

Region 
OKLA 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
TEX 
OKLA 
Hous 
Tex 
Colo 
Tex 

Make-Model 
FM Formula Mazda 
SCCA Enterprises Formula Enterprise 
Mazda Formula Mazda 
Radical SR3 
Mazda Formula 
Mazda FM 
SCCA Enterprises Formula Enterprise 
Mazda Formula 
Star Formula Mazda 
Star Race Cars Pro Mazda 

Member_ID 
519975 
507232 
526015 
485364 
215995 
109432_1 
485984 
512766 
359544 
510716 

Sponsor 
facebook.com/DrivenBryceFilm 

Scrappy Robot/Moorespeed 
Enhanced Recyclers Internationsl 

Leading Edge Collectibles 

Rally.Build 
Optima Health 

Best Tm 
1:15.698 
1:17.475 
1:20.141 
1:20.235 
1:21.442 
1:24.120 
1:25.146 
1:25.853 
1:29.562 

In Lap 
7 

12 
13 
14 
14 
11 
6 

11 
12 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
See Race Director - Car Numbers 3, 12 

Printed: 4/9/2018 3:10:09 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing 

GR 4 FA FB FC FE FE FE2 FM P1 P2 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying started at 10:34:45 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/7/2018 10:30 

Green Country Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Ark Valley Racing Group - Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

April 7-8, 2018 - Sanction #18-ST-5293-S


